
Project:
Type:
Model:

Model Luminous Flux2 System Wattage CCT CRI3 Distribution

COMO-WLD-8W-27K
COMO-WLD-8W-3K
COMO-WLD-8W-4K

400Lm
460Lm
495Lm

8W
8W
8W

2700K
3000K
4000K

>90
>90
>90

360° 
360°
360°

For Mains-dimming add suffix MD
For DALI-2 dimming add suffix D
For BLUETOOTH dimming add suffix BT

WARRANTY  5YR3-Step CRI (Ra)  >90WATTAGE  8W
Como-WLD
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Classic by design with a modern spin, the Como wall 
luminaire offers a warm and inviting glow on both 
vertical and horizontal surfaces. The heavy blown glass 
offers a smooth, even diffused illumination with no 
visible light source.

Designed to complement a vast range of interior 
designs, the Como wall light is available in multiple 
glass and mounting base finishes to suit almost and 
design intent.

Incorporating mains-dimming as standard with 
optional DALI-2 and Bluetooth dimming on request.  
The Como offers a 5 year warranty.

 • Luminaire wattage: 8W (System)
 • Luminous flux: 460Lm2

 • Luminaire efficacy: 57.5Lm/W1

 • Correlated colour temperature: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
 • Colour rendering index: >903

 • Mac-Adams Ellipse: 3-SDCM
 • LED type: Epistar SMD LED
 • Symmetrical distribution: 360°
 • Outer trim Ø134mm x Depth 81mm
 • Ingress protection rating: IP65
 • Glass finishes: Clear/Opal, Smoke Grey, custom4

 • Base finishes: Matte White, Matte Black, Natural 
Anodised, Brs. Brass, Brs. Copper, custom4

 • Longevity: >50,000Hrs L80 B20
 • Input voltage: 220-240VAC, 50-60Hz
 • Driver: Mains-dimmable as standard
 • Dimming: DALI-2, BLE (basicDIM Wireless / Casambi) 

on request4

 • Weight: 1.65Kg
 • Warranty: 5 years5

8W Depressed Glass  
Wall Mounted Luminaire

Glass Finishes

Base Finishes

Clear | Opal (OP)

White (WH)

Smoke Grey (SG)

Bluetooth

Model Wattage

COMO-WLD 8W+ ++ + +

CCT

3K 360

Distribution Driver Glass Finish / Base Finish

MD OP/BB

Example product order code configuration: COMO-WLD-8W-3K-360-MD-(OP/BB)

IP  65

Ø134mm 81mm

Brushed Brass (BB)

1  Luminaire efficacy based on 3000K; CCT variation will alter efficacy
2  +/- 10% stated initial LED luminous flux tolerance
3 Colour Rendering Index: >90 Standard
4 Additional charges apply for non-standard colour/s and dimming options. DALI-2 and Bluetooth dimming require remote LED driver
5  Five year manufacturer’s warranty covering product defects and performance deficiencies

Wall mount

Custom

Custom

Custom

Custom

Flicker Free

Black (BK)

Natural Anodised (NA)

Brushed Copper (BC)

MAINS  DIM


